Cumulative Vote Transfers

2008 - 1st District

From: MLP
From: PN
From: AD
From: AN

To:
MLP
9,885
36
58
14
9,993

Cumulative Vote Transfers

2008 - 2nd District

From: MLP
From: PN
From: AD
From: AN

To:
MLP
6,165

93

6,258

Cumulative Vote Transfers

2008 - 3rd District

From: MLP
From: PN
From: AD
From: AN

To:
MLP
7,643
86
101
61
7,891

Cumulative Vote Transfers

2008 - 4th District

From: MLP
From: PN
From: AD
From: AN

To:
MLP
4,483
38
62
29
4,612

Cumulative Vote Transfers

2008 - 5th District

To:

To:
PN
61
3,773
68
15
3,917

To:

PN

34
3,502

3,536

To:
PN
60
4,550
80
35
4,725

To:
PN
75
2,621
56
14
2,766

To:

To:
AD
11

17
36

To:
AD

To:
AD

33
40

To:
AD

23
33

To:

To:
AN

To:
AN
11

15

To:
AN

To:
AN

To:

To:
Non-Transf.
25
99
58
15
197

To:
Non-Transf.
55
86

141

To:
Non-Transf.
114
624
101
41
880

To:
Non-Transf.
58
148
97
24
327

To:

9,985
3,916
184
61

6,265
3,689

7,822
5,262
282
170

4,628
2,809
215
90



From:
From:
From:
From:

From:
From:
From:
From:

From:
From:
From:
From:

From:
From:
From:
From:

From:
From:

MLP
PN
AD
AN

MLP
PN
AD
AN

MLP
PN
AD
AN

MLP
PN
AD
AN

MLP
PN

MLP
4,935
199
73
30
5,237

Cumulative Vote Transfers
2008 - 6th District

To:
MLP
3,655
33
161
27
3,876

Cumulative Vote Transfers
2008 - 7th District

To:
MLP
5,441
98
105
35
5,679

Cumulative Vote Transfers
2008 - 8th District

To:
MLP
4,214
69
151
21
4,455

Cumulative Vote Transfers
2008 - 9th District

To:
MLP
4,039
67

PN
71
5,139
78
16
5,304

To:
PN
9
2,868
45
18
3,022

To:
PN
33
6,168
85
26
6,312

To:
PN
24
4,294
162
16
4,496

To:

PN

10
13,887

AD

21
31

To:
AD

25
34

To:
AD

17
23

To:
AD
33
25
76
37
171

To:
AD
15

AN

To:
AN

To:
AN

To:
AN

15

To:
AN

Non-Transf.
174
1,056
104
30
1,364

To:
Non-Transf.
963
103
74
24
1,164

To:
Non-Transf.
101
185
90
42
418

To:
Non-Transf.
44
1,532
206
26
1,808

To:
Non-Transf.
103
195

5,184
6,401
255
97

4,721
3,004
280
94

5,581
6,451
280
120

4,323
5,922
600
100

4,167
14,149



From: AD 156 279 200 635
From: AN 24 23 25 35 107
4,286 14,199 40 533

Cumulative Vote Transfers
2008 - 10th District

To: To: To: To: To:

MLP PN AD AN Non-Transf.
From: MLP 3,302 49 32 47 3,430
From: PN 23 6,464 35 2 139 6,663
From: AD 163 270 192 625
From: AN 14 27 27 23 9

3,502 6,810 94 2 401

Cumulative Vote Transfers
2008 - 11th District

To: To: To: To: To:

MLP PN AD AN Non-Transf.
From: MLP 4,057 82 754 4,893
From: PN 89 6,991 23 192 7,295
From: AD 124 173 119 196 612
From: AN 36 35 37 46 154

4,306 7,281 179 1,188

Cumulative Vote Transfers
2008 - 12th District

To: To: To: To: To:

MLP PN AD AN Non-Transf.
From: MLP 4,389 92 1 1,335 5,817
From: PN 41 2,811 1 91 2,944
From: AD 111 104 136 351
From: AN 51 34 16 25 51 177

4,592 3,041 18 25 1,613

Cumulative Vote Transfers
2008 - 13th District

To: To: To: To: To:

MLP PN AD AN Non-Transf.
From: MLP 1,609 62 6 3 40 1,720
From: PN 108 6,763 7 2 301 7,181
From: AD
From: AN

1,717 6,825 13 5 341



