Cumulative Vote Transfers 2008 - 1st District								
		To:	To:	To:	To:	To:		
		MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.		
F	rom: MLP	9,885	61	11	3	25	9,985	
F	rom: PN	36	3,773	8		99	3,916	
F	rom: AD	58	68			58	184	
F	rom: AN	14	15	17		15	61	
		9,993	3,917	36	3	197		
Cumulative Vote Transfers 2008 - 2nd District								
		To:	To:	To:	To:	To:		
		MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.		
F	rom: MLP	6,165	34		11	55	6,265	
F	rom: PN	93	3,502	4	4	86	3,689	
F	rom: AD							
F	rom: AN							
		6,258	3,536	4	15	141		
Cumulative Vote Transfers 2008 - 3rd District								
		To:	To:	To:	To:	То:		
		MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.		
F	rom: MLP	7,643	60	5		114	7,822	
F	rom: PN	86	4,550	2		624	5,262	
F	rom: AD	101	80			101	282	
F	rom: AN	61	35	33		41	170	
		7,891	4,725	40		880		
Cumulative Vote Transfers 2008 - 4th District								
		To:	To:	To:	To:	To:		
		MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.		
F	rom: MLP	4,483	75	8	4	58	4,628	
F	rom: PN	38	2,621	2		148	2,809	
F	rom: AD	62	56			97	215	
F	rom: AN	29	14	23		24	90	
		4,612	2,766	33	4	327		

Cumulative Vote Transfers

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

2008 - 5th District

	MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.	
From: MLP	4,935	71	3	1	174	5,184
From: PN	199	5,139	7		1,056	6,401
From: AD	73	78			104	255
From: AN	30	16	21		30	97
	5,237	5,304	31	1	1,364	•
	0,201	0,00.	•	·	.,	
Cumulative Vote Trans 2008 - 6th District	fers					
2000 - OUT DISTRICT	т	т.	т.,	Т.,	Та.	
	To:	To:	To:	To:	To:	
F MI D	MLP	PN 04	AD	AN	Non-Transf.	4 704
From: MLP	3,655	91	9	3	963	4,721
From: PN	33	2,868			103	3,004
From: AD	161	45	05		74	280
From: AN	27	18	25	•	24	94
	3,876	3,022	34	3	1,164	
Cumulative Vote Trans	sfers					
2008 - 7th District						
	To:	To:	To:	To:	To:	
	MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.	
From: MLP	5,441	33	6		101	5,581
From: PN	98	6,168	Ū		185	6,451
From: AD	105	85			90	280
From: AN	35	26	17		42	120
TIOIII. 7(14	5,679	6,312	23		418	120
	0,070	0,012	20		110	
Cumulative Vote Trans	sfers					
2008 - 8th District						
	To:	To:	To:	To:	To:	
	MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.	
From: MLP	4,214	24	33	8	44	4,323
From: PN	69	4,294	25	2	1,532	5,922
From: AD	151	162	76	5	206	600
From: AN	21	16	37		26	100
	4,455	4,496	171	15	1,808	
Cumulative Vote Transfers						
2008 - 9th District						
	To:	To:	To:	To:	To:	
	MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.	
From: MLP	4,039	10	15		103	4,167
From: PN	67	13,887	. •		195	14,149
1 10111. 1 14	01	10,007			100	14,140

From: AD From: AN	156 24	279 23	25		200 35	635 107		
	4,286	14,199	40		533			
Cumulative Vote Transfers								
2008 - 10th District								
	To:	To:	To:	To:	To:			
	MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.			
From: MLP	3,302	49	32		47	3,430		
From: PN	23	6,464	35	2	139	6,663		
From: AD	163	270			192	625		
From: AN	14	27	27		23	91		
	3,502	6,810	94	2	401			
Cumulative Vote Trans	sfers							
2008 - 11th District								
	To:	To:	To:	To:	To:			
	MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.			
From: MLP	4,057	82			754	4,893		
From: PN	89	6,991	23		192	7,295		
From: AD	124	173	119		196	612		
From: AN	36	35	37		46	154		
	4,306	7,281	179		1,188			
Cumulative Vote Trans	sfers							
2008 - 12th District								
	To:	To:	To:	To:	To:			
	MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.			
From: MLP	4,389	92	1		1,335	5,817		
From: PN	41	2,811	1		91	2,944		
From: AD	111	104			136	351		
From: AN	51	34	16	25	51	177		
	4,592	3,041	18	25	1,613			
Cumulative Vote Trans	sfers							
2008 - 13th District								
2000 1001 2100100	To:	To:	To:	To:	To:			
	MLP	PN	AD	AN	Non-Transf.			
From: MLP	1,609	62	6	3	40	1,720		
From: PN	108	6,763	7	2	301	7,181		
From: AD	. 55	5,. 55	•	-	551	.,		
From: AN								
1 10111. 7114	1,717	6,825	13	5	341			
	.,,	5,525	10	J	V 11			